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NORTH WEBER COUNTY
Marriott-Slaterville City Offices
Multi-purpose Room
1570 West 400 North
Monday, May 16,  3 - 5 pm

BOX ELDER COUNTY
Brigham City Hall
Council chambers
20 North Main St
Wednesday, April 13,  3 - 5 pm

EAST WEBER COUNTY
Ogden - Weber County Center
Breakout Room
2380 Washintgon Blvd
Monday, May 9,  3 - 5 pm

WEST WEBER/NORTH DAVIS
Clinton Recreation Building
Rec bldg behind city offices
1651 West 2300 North
Wednesday, April 27,  3 - 5 pm

NORTH DAVIS COUNTY 
Farmington City Hall
Main Conference Room
160 South Main Street
Thursday, May 12,  3 - 5 pm

SOUTH DAVIS COUNTY
North Salt Lake City Hall
Council Chambers
10 E Center St
Monday, May 23,  3 - 5 pm

SALT LAKE CITY 
Salt Lake City is invited
to attend both Northwest
and Northeast Salt Lake 
County meetings

NORTHWEST SALT LAKE COUNTY 
Taylorsville City Hall
Council Chambers
2600 West Taylorsville Blvd
Monday, April 18,  3 - 5 pm

SOUTHWEST SALT LAKE COUNTY
Riverton City Hall
Council Chambers
12830 South 1700 West
Monday, April 25,  3 - 5 pm

NORTHEAST SALT LAKE COUNTY 
South Salt Lake City Hall
Council Overflow Room
220 Morris Avenue
Wednesday, May 18,  3 - 5 pm

SOUTHEAST SALT LAKE COUNTY
Sandy City Hall
Multi-purpose Room
10000 Centennial Parkway
Tuesday, May 10,  3 - 5 pm
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HILL AIR FORCE BASE
Hill AFB is invited to attend
both West Weber/North
Davis and North Davis 
County meetings
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Separate meeting will 
be held for Morgan County

Separate meeting will 
be held for Tooele County


